Jamaica : External Debt

Maturity Structure as at March 2019

Bilateral
Multilateral
IDB
IBRD
IMF
OTHER

Commercial Bank
Other Commercial
Bonds

Total

Percentage

<1year

171
4.5
0.4
11
0.0
3.0
3.1
0.0

88.2

112.9

11

1-5 years >5-10 years

44.3 304.6
67.8 418.2
40.0 1245
9.8 5.0
0.0 177.3
18.0 111.4
38.3 0.0
0.0 0.0
252.9 3,208.2
403.3 3,931.0
4.1 39.8

>10 years

325.9
2,607.3
1,510.8

847.9

0.0
248.6
0.0

0.0
2,493.2
5,426.4

55.0

Total

691.9
3,097.8
1,675.7
863.8
177.3
381.0
41.4
0.0
6,042.5
9,873.6

100.0







